Washington County Public Health

415 Lower Main Street
Hudson Falls, NY 12839 518-746-2400

2016 Rabies Clinic Schedule | k.
Vaccinate Your Pets! i < J I

ate: Location: Time:

Saturday, March 19 Salem Town Bam 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Rexleigh Rd, Salem

Saturday, April 9 Whitehall Town Highway Garage 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Route 4, Whitehall

Saturday, May 7 Kingsbury Highway Garage 9:30 AM - [2:30 PM
437 Vaughn Rd. Hudson Falls

Saturday, May 21 Washington Cty DPW Municipal 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Complex 399 Broadway Blding #203
Fort Edward

Saturday, June 4 Granville Town Highway Garage 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

County Route 24, Granville

Saturday, June 18 Argyle Town Highway Garage 9:30 AM — 12:30 PM
Route 40, Argyle

Saturday, July 9 DPW Garage 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Memorial Drive
Village of Cambridge

Saturday, August 6 Greenwich Town Highway Garage 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Bald Mountain Road, Greenwich

Saturday, September 10 Fort Ann Highway Garage 9:30 AM-12:30 PM
Route 149, Fort Ann

Saturday, October 1 Kingsbury Highway Garage 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
437 Vaughn Rd. Hudson Falls

Saturday November 5 Kingsbury Highway Garage 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
437 Vaughn Rd. Hudson Falls

All Dogs and Cats should be vaccinated against rabies at 3 months of age and re-vaccinated one year
later, then every three years thereafter. Ferrets should be vaccinated against rabies at 3 months of age and
re-vaccinated yearly thereafter. Please bring proof of any previous rabies vaccination. Pets must
remain in vehicle until after registration. All pets need to be on a leash or in a carrier. Vaccines are
administered in accordance with the National Association of State Public Health Veterinarians
(NASPHV). All Clinics are free and open to the public.




